Stocking Guide 201868
KEY
FEATURES
Dimmable
Highly uniform light output
3 sizes available
Our LED flush mounts incorporate Edge-Lit technology, eliminating hot spots
or glare. With 3 sizes to choose from, every application is covered.

SN 	 Satin nickel
WH 	 White
ORDERING EXAMPLE
CFLEDSQ06-WH
Would order a CFLEDSQ06 6” square ceiling flush mount
in a white finish.
1’’
(2.5 cm)
6’’
(15.2 cm)
6’’
(15.2 cm)
1’’
(2.5 cm)
10’’
(25.4 cm)
10’’
(25.4 cm)
1’’
(2.5 cm)
14’’
(35.5 cm)
14’’
(35.5 cm)
CFLEDSQ06
CFLEDSQ10